
2105 Birch Leaf Ln Blacksburg, VA 24060 309484 Residential Sold $223,000

Provided as a courtesy of
Thomas Hennerty
NetRealtyNow.com LLC
2724 Dorr Avenue, Suite 200
Fairfax, VA 22031
Office Phone - (703) 581-8605
tom@netrealtynow.com
http://www.netrealtynow.com

Supra Lockbox #: 53526282 Owner/Agent: No Owner Name: Michael J. & Emma T.
Mulvaney

Owner Phone: 203-948-2917 Owner Alt Phone: Tenant Name:
Tenant Phone: Tenant Alt Phone: Listing Type: Exclusive Right to Sell
Limited Service: No Variable Commission: No Exclusions: No
Seller Disclosure: Yes Duplicate Listing: No

Property Sub-Type: Detached Story: 1 Story Basement Modular: No
Manufactured: No # Rooms: 7 Bds: 3
Master on Main: N FBths: 3 HBths: 0
Apx Ttl Fin SqFt: 1,764 Apx Main SqFt: 468 Apx Lower SqFt Fin:
Apx Lower SqFt Unfin: Apx Upper SqFt Fin: Apx Upper SqFt Unfin:
Apx Bsmnt SqFt Fin: Apx Bsmt SqFt Unfin: Lot Size:
Lot Size Source: Owner Apx Acr: 0.25 Year Built: 1980
Source-Year Built: Public Record

Area: Blacksburg (in town
limits) Subdivision: Woodbine Zoning:

Geo Lat: 37.264568 Geo Lon: -80.406073 Parcel Nbr: 021323
Taxes: 2,209 Tax Year: 2012 Lease Expire Date:
Rent per Month: Property Mgmt Co: Short Sale: No
Lender or Govt Ownd: No Deed Bk/Pg Instrumnt: 2010/3048 School District: Montgomery
Elementary School: Gilbert Linkous Middle School: Blacksburg High School: Blacksburg

Buyer Agent: 3% Sub Agent: 3%

Kickout Hours: Contingency 2: Other Closing Info:

Public Remarks: This tri-level has been lovingly lived in and received many updates such as electrical service, deck, roof,windows, appliances,
water heater, carpet, paint... Wonderful neighborhood with mature trees, nice views and walking trails. 3 bedrooms up and a fourth on the lower
level with it's own entrance and full bath nearby. Huge family room with fireplace. A must see!
Agent Remarks: Recent major updates: New roof, exterior painted, windows replaced, new deck, new water heater, sink in laundry, new carpet, tile
in baths, new gutters, updated electrical panel, new dishwasher and washer.
Legal Description: WOODBINE SUBD SEC III LOT 65
Directions: From Blacksburg: N. Main headed N, R on Woodbine, L on Birch Leaf. Home on L. Sign.

HOA: Home Owners Assoc; HOA Annual
Dues: 110; Covenants & Restrctn
HOA Fee Includes: Common Area Maint
Seller Information: Seller Concessions: 1,000;
Seller Repairs: 317
Style/Structure/Home: Split Tri-Level
Patio/Dk/Porch Info: Deck Dim/Descrip: 20 x14
Garage/Carport Info: Garage Dim/Descrip: 24'3
x 11'10
Garage/Carport: Single/Attached
Exterior Finish: Stone; Wood
Roofing: Shingle

Basement: Finished; Laundry; Outside Access
Flooring: Carpet; Ceramic Tile; Vinyl
Heating: Baseboard-Electric; Wood Stove
Air Conditioning: Window Unit (s)
Water Heater: Electric
Water: Public Water
Sewer: Public System
Attic: Access Only
Land Description: Subdivision

Appearance: Very Good
Fireplace: Family Room; Wood Stove Insert
Appliances: Dishwasher; Dryer/Electric;
Range/Electric; Refrigerator; Washer
Interior Features: Ceiling Fan(s)
Exterior Features: Blacktop Driveway; Cable
Available; Deck; Garden Space; Insulated
Glass; Storm Doors
Lockbox Location: Front Door
Showing Instructions: Call Owner for Appt;
NRV Lockbox
Possession: Negotiable
Financing: None

Room Name Room Level Length Width Remarks
Living Room Main 14'3 x 13'
Kitchen Main 17'6 11'9 Eat in
Master Bedroom Upper 15 12
Bedroom 2 Upper 11'6 10'4

Room Name Room Level Length Width Remarks
Bedroom 3 Upper 12'7 10'3
Family Room Lower 24'3 22'3
Bedroom 4 Lower 17 10'10 currently used for storage
Laundry Lower 11 8'1

Primary Listing: Yes

mailto:tom@netrealtynow.com
http://www.netrealtynow.com


List Date: 03/18/2013 Agent Days On Market: 10 Cumulative DOM: 10
List Price: 223,000 Original List Price: 223,000 Closing Date: 06/14/2013
Closing Price: 223,000 How Sold: Conventional Pending/Contract Dt: 03/28/2013
Status Change Date: 06/18/2013

LA: Marshall Overstreet; (540)320-7773; mgoverstreet@yahoo.com
LO: RE/MAX 8 - Blacksburg; amy.hudson@remax.net

SA: Tim Hudson; (540)320-5499; tim@timhudsonrealtor.com
SO: Coldwell Banker Townside-Bburg; (540)552-6500;
sales@cbtownside.com

Information is deemed to be reliable, but is not guaranteed. © 2013 MLS and FBS.
Prepared by Thomas Hennerty on Saturday, June 29, 2013 9:54 AM

The information on this sheet has been made available by the MLS and may not be the listing of the provider.

http://www.flexmls.com/copyright_notice.html?1


2006 BIRCHLEAF Ln Blacksburg, VA 24060 309894 Residential Sold $219,000

Provided as a courtesy of
Thomas Hennerty
NetRealtyNow.com LLC
2724 Dorr Avenue, Suite 200
Fairfax, VA 22031
Office Phone - (703) 581-8605
tom@netrealtynow.com
http://www.netrealtynow.com

Supra Lockbox #: 5354001 Owner/Agent: No Owner Name:

CHRISTOPHER
MOORE STROCK &
ANNA ELIZABETH
HICKMAN STROCK

Owner Phone: Owner Alt Phone: Tenant Name: Robin
Tenant Phone: 425-753-5154 Tenant Alt Phone: Listing Type: Exclusive Right to Sell
Limited Service: Yes Variable Commission: Yes Exclusions: No
Seller Disclosure: Yes Duplicate Listing: No

Property Sub-Type: Detached Story: 1 1/2 Story Basement Modular: No
Manufactured: No # Rooms: 9 Bds: 4
Master on Main: Y FBths: 2 HBths: 0
Apx Ttl Fin SqFt: 2,288 Apx Main SqFt: 1,155 Apx Lower SqFt Fin: 1,133
Apx Lower SqFt Unfin: Apx Upper SqFt Fin: 0 Apx Upper SqFt Unfin:
Apx Bsmnt SqFt Fin: 0 Apx Bsmt SqFt Unfin: 0 Lot Size:
Lot Size Source: Assessor Apx Acr: 0 Year Built: 1979
Source-Year Built: Public Record

Area: Blacksburg (in town
limits) Subdivision: Woodbine Zoning:

Geo Lat: 37.264077 Geo Lon: -80.404657 Parcel Nbr: 021333
Taxes: 1,738.26 Tax Year: 2012 Lease Expire Date:
Rent per Month: Property Mgmt Co: Short Sale: No
Lender or Govt Ownd: No Deed Bk/Pg Instrumnt: 2006/925 School District: Montgomery
Elementary School: Gilbert Linkous Middle School: Blacksburg High School: Blacksburg

Buyer Agent: 2.5% Sub Agent: 2.5%

Kickout Hours: Contingency 2: Other Closing Info:

Public Remarks: Almost-new kitchen is a show-stopper, new cabinets, counter, stainless appliances & contemporary lighting. Newer heat
pump,vinyl siding, bamboo flooring in living/dining area, remodeled hall bath, newer lighting fixtures & just the right touch of trendy colors. Ample
space in lower level w/family room w/fireplace, room for an in-home office & unfinished space for storage. Rough-in for third full bath. The yard is
wonderful w/mature landscaping, fencing & a large deck.
Agent Remarks: Lease is until the end of May and then will go month to month. $1,100/mo.
Legal Description: WOODBINE SUBD SEC III LOT 75
Directions: North Main to right no Woodbine Dr. to right on Birchleaf to property on left.

HOA: Home Owners Assoc; HOA Annual
Dues: 200
HOA Fee Includes: Common Area Maint
Seller Information: Seller Concessions: 6,000;
Seller Repairs: 1,200
Style/Structure/Home: Split Foyer
Patio/Dk/Porch Info: Deck Dim/Descrip: 11 x
12
Garage/Carport: None
Exterior Finish: Vinyl
Roofing: Shingle
Basement: Full; Partially Finished; Walk Out

Flooring: Carpet
Heating: Baseboard-Electric; Heat Pump
Air Conditioning: Heat Pump
Water Heater: Electric
Water: Public Water
Sewer: Public System
Land Description: Cul-de-Sac; Subdivision
Appearance: Decorator Touches; Remodeled;
Upgrades
Fireplace: Living Room; Woodburning

Appliances: Dishwasher; Disposal; Dryer/
Electric; Range/Electric; Refrigerator; Washer
Interior Features: Custom Cabinets; Radon
System-Active
Exterior Features: Blacktop Driveway; Deck;
Fenced Yard
Miscellaneous: Breakers
Lockbox Location: Front Door
Showing Instructions: Call Tenant for Appt;
NRV Lockbox; Sign
Possession: Tenants Rights
Financing: None

Room Name Room Level Length Width Remarks
Dining Room Main 12 10
Family Room Main 23 10
Kitchen Main 12 10 Remodeled
Laundry Lower 0 0
Master Bedroom Main 14 11

Room Name Room Level Length Width Remarks
Bedroom 2 Main 12 11
Bedroom 3 Main 11 9
Bedroom 4 Lower 11 10
Living Room Main 14 13 Bamboo flooring

mailto:tom@netrealtynow.com
http://www.netrealtynow.com


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
Living Room Main HW Floors, Fireplace
Dining Room Main Built-In China Cabinet
Kitchen Main Freshly painted
Master on Main Main Freshly painted

Room Name Room Level Length Width Remarks
Master Bath Main Remodeled
Bedroom 2 Main HW Floors
Bedroom 3 Lower Private
Other Room 1 Lower Perfect for Rec Room

Primary Listing: Yes

List Date: 05/12/2013 Agent Days On Market: 2 Cumulative DOM: 1
List Price: 223,900 Original List Price: 223,900 Closing Date: 06/28/2013
Closing Price: 225,000 How Sold: Conventional Pending/Contract Dt: 05/14/2013

mailto:tom@netrealtynow.com
http://www.netrealtynow.com


Status Change Date: 06/28/2013

LA: Anne Collins Albimino; (540)239-3246; ac.albimino@gmail.com
LO: Long & Foster Real Estate Inc;
stephanie.slocum@longandfoster.com

SA: Brian Juanarena; (540)818-6403; brian@juanarena.net
SO: Coldwell Banker Townside-Bburg; (540)552-6500;
sales@cbtownside.com

Information is deemed to be reliable, but is not guaranteed. © 2013 MLS and FBS.
Prepared by Thomas Hennerty on Saturday, June 29, 2013 9:54 AM

The information on this sheet has been made available by the MLS and may not be the listing of the provider.

http://www.flexmls.com/copyright_notice.html?1


212 Courtney Cir Blacksburg, VA 24060 309734 Residential Sold $214,000

Provided as a courtesy of
Thomas Hennerty
NetRealtyNow.com LLC
2724 Dorr Avenue, Suite 200
Fairfax, VA 22031
Office Phone - (703) 581-8605
tom@netrealtynow.com
http://www.netrealtynow.com

Supra Lockbox #: Owner/Agent: No Owner Name:
Robin A & Kathleen M
Knopp & Christopher
Knopp

Owner Phone: 757-580-6496 Owner Alt Phone: Tenant Name:
Tenant Phone: Tenant Alt Phone: Listing Type: Exclusive Right to Sell
Limited Service: No Variable Commission: No Exclusions: No
Seller Disclosure: Yes Duplicate Listing: No

Property Sub-Type: Detached Story: 2 or More Story Modular: No
Manufactured: No # Rooms: 6 Bds: 3
Master on Main: N FBths: 2 HBths: 1
Apx Ttl Fin SqFt: 1,584 Apx Main SqFt: 704 Apx Lower SqFt Fin:
Apx Lower SqFt Unfin: Apx Upper SqFt Fin: 880 Apx Upper SqFt Unfin:
Apx Bsmnt SqFt Fin: Apx Bsmt SqFt Unfin: Lot Size:
Lot Size Source: County Apx Acr: 0.10 Year Built: 2007
Source-Year Built: Public Record

Area: Blacksburg (in town
limits) Subdivision: Echols Village Zoning:

Geo Lat: 37.252979 Geo Lon: -80.413670 Parcel Nbr: 130435
Taxes: 2,330.42 Tax Year: 2012 Lease Expire Date:
Rent per Month: Property Mgmt Co: Short Sale: No
Lender or Govt Ownd: No Deed Bk/Pg Instrumnt: 2007/1025 School District: Montgomery
Elementary School: Harding Av Middle School: Blacksburg High School: Blacksburg

Buyer Agent: 3% Sub Agent: 0

Kickout Hours: Contingency 2: Other Closing Info:

Public Remarks: Freshly painted main interior walls, open living room, dining area and kitchen. 1/2 bath and storage/pantry off kitchen. Office/
bonus room on the upper level. Deck recently pressure washed. Bus line convenience.
Agent Remarks: Text Chris then call & leave a voice message when you are going to show. Dog should be in crate in the garage. Do not let cat
out. Very busy student occupant, things may be in disarray. He will be graduating in May. Deep cleaning including carpet after he vacates. Sq. ft.
taken from property card.
Legal Description: ECHOLS VILLAGE PH I LOT 25
Directions: N. Main to Whipple to left on Courtney property on the right.

HOA: Home Owners Assoc; HOA Annual
Dues: 444; Covenants & Restrctn
HOA Fee Includes: All Yard Maintenance
Seller Information: Seller Concessions: 0;
Seller Repairs: 467
Style/Structure/Home: Bungalow/Cottage
Garage/Carport: Single/Attached
Exterior Finish: Vinyl
Roofing: Shingle
Basement: Crawl Space

Flooring: Carpet; Vinyl; Other-See Remarks
Heating: Heat Pump
Air Conditioning: Central Electric
Water Heater: Electric
Water: Public Water
Sewer: Public System
Attic: Access Only
Land Description: Subdivision

Appearance: Good; Other-See Remarks
Appliances: Dishwasher; Microwave; Range/
Electric; Refrigerator
Interior Features: Pantry; Walk-in Closet(s)
Exterior Features: Blacktop Driveway; Deck;
Porch
Lockbox Location: Front Door
Showing Instructions: NRV Lockbox; Sign;
Other-See Remarks
Possession: At Closing
Financing: None

Primary Listing: Yes

List Date: 04/01/2013 Agent Days On Market: 9 Cumulative DOM: 9
List Price: 219,950 Original List Price: 219,950 Closing Date: 06/03/2013
Closing Price: 214,000 Pending/Contract Dt: 04/10/2013 Status Change Date: 06/04/2013

LA: Louise Baker; (540)320-0382; louiseybaker@gmail.com
LO: Long & Foster Real Estate Inc;
stephanie.slocum@longandfoster.com

SA: Charles Burnette; (540)357-2778; charles@burnetterealtors.com
SO: Burnette Real Estate Sales & Management Inc.; (540)951-2775;
charles@burnetterealtors.com

mailto:tom@netrealtynow.com
http://www.netrealtynow.com


Information is deemed to be reliable, but is not guaranteed. © 2013 MLS and FBS.
Prepared by Thomas Hennerty on Saturday, June 29, 2013 9:54 AM

The information on this sheet has been made available by the MLS and may not be the listing of the provider.

http://www.flexmls.com/copyright_notice.html?1


306 Courtney Cir Blacksburg, VA 24060 308870 Residential Sold $218,000

Provided as a courtesy of
Thomas Hennerty
NetRealtyNow.com LLC
2724 Dorr Avenue, Suite 200
Fairfax, VA 22031
Office Phone - (703) 581-8605
tom@netrealtynow.com
http://www.netrealtynow.com

Supra Lockbox #: 53535182 Owner/Agent: No Owner Name: Derek O'Dell
Owner Phone: 540-797-1153 Owner Alt Phone: Tenant Name:
Tenant Phone: Tenant Alt Phone: Listing Type: Exclusive Right to Sell
Limited Service: No Variable Commission: No Exclusions: No
Seller Disclosure: Yes Duplicate Listing: No

Property Sub-Type: Detached Story: 2 or More Story
Basement Modular: No

Manufactured: No # Rooms: 6 Bds: 3
Master on Main: N FBths: 2 HBths: 1
Apx Ttl Fin SqFt: 1,452 Apx Main SqFt: 704 Apx Lower SqFt Fin:
Apx Lower SqFt Unfin: Apx Upper SqFt Fin: 748 Apx Upper SqFt Unfin:
Apx Bsmnt SqFt Fin: Apx Bsmt SqFt Unfin: 968 Lot Size:
Lot Size Source: Assessor Apx Acr: 0.07 Year Built: 2008
Source-Year Built: Public Record

Area: Blacksburg (in town
limits) Subdivision: Echols Village Zoning:

Geo Lat: 37.252273 Geo Lon: -80.414349 Parcel Nbr: 130429
Taxes: 2,372 Tax Year: 2012 Lease Expire Date:
Rent per Month: Property Mgmt Co: Short Sale: No
Lender or Govt Ownd: No Deed Bk/Pg Instrumnt: 2009/5576 School District: Montgomery
Elementary School: Harding Av Middle School: Blacksburg High School: Blacksburg

Buyer Agent: 3% Sub Agent: 0%

Kickout Hours: Contingency 2: Other Closing Info:

Public Remarks: Very nice home in Echols Village with 3 bedrooms, 2 1/2 baths, and a one-car attached garage with extra storage space under it.
In addition to an open floor plan and a nice lot, this home also has a full, unfinished basement, complete with tall ceilings - for future expansion.
Agent Remarks: Do Not let cat out.
Legal Description: ECHOLS VILLAGE PH I LOT 19
Directions: North Main to Left on Whipple to Left on Courtney. Home is on Right.

HOA: Home Owners Assoc; HOA Annual
Dues: 444
HOA Fee Includes: All Yard Maintenance
Seller Information: Seller Concessions: 0;
Seller Repairs: 800
Style/Structure/Home: Colonial
Garage/Carport Info: Garage Dim/Descrip:
Single attached
Garage/Carport: Single/Attached
Exterior Finish: Vinyl

Roofing: Shingle
Basement: Full
Flooring: Carpet; Vinyl
Heating: Heat Pump
Air Conditioning: Heat Pump
Water Heater: Electric
Water: Public Water

Sewer: Public System
Attic: Access Only
Appearance: Very Good
Appliances: Dishwasher; Disposal; Dryer
Hookup-Elec; Oven; Range/Electric;
Refrigerator; Washer Hookup
Lockbox Location: Front Door
Showing Instructions: Call and Go; Other-See
Remarks
Possession: At Closing

Room Name Room Level Length Width Remarks
Living Room Main 22 18
Dining Room Main Combined with LR
Kitchen Main 12 8

Room Name Room Level Length Width Remarks
Master Bedroom Upper 13.2 12.9
Bedroom 2 Upper 10.1 10.1
Bedroom 3 Upper 11.8 10.2

Primary Listing:

List Date: 01/26/2013 Agent Days On Market: 27 Cumulative DOM: 25
List Price: 229,500 Original List Price: 229,500 Closing Date: 04/19/2013
Closing Price: 218,000 How Sold: Conventional Pending/Contract Dt: 02/22/2013
Status Change Date: 04/22/2013

mailto:tom@netrealtynow.com
http://www.netrealtynow.com


LA: Wayne Elliott; (540)239-8000; uwelliott@aol.com
LO: Coldwell Banker Townside-Bburg; sales@cbtownside.com

SA: Rob Jones; (540)320-6688; rob@nrvforsale.com
SO: Coldwell Banker Townside-Bburg; (540)552-6500;
sales@cbtownside.com

Information is deemed to be reliable, but is not guaranteed. © 2013 MLS and FBS.
Prepared by Thomas Hennerty on Saturday, June 29, 2013 9:54 AM

The information on this sheet has been made available by the MLS and may not be the listing of the provider.

http://www.flexmls.com/copyright_notice.html?1


318 Courtney Cir Blacksburg, VA 24060 308668 Residential Sold $205,000

Provided as a courtesy of
Thomas Hennerty
NetRealtyNow.com LLC
2724 Dorr Avenue, Suite 200
Fairfax, VA 22031
Office Phone - (703) 581-8605
tom@netrealtynow.com
http://www.netrealtynow.com

Supra Lockbox #: 5128 Owner/Agent: No Owner Name: Callaway J. & Kiera M.
Cass

Owner Phone: 540.449.8777 Hers Owner Alt Phone: 540.449.7888 His Tenant Name:
Tenant Phone: Tenant Alt Phone: Listing Type: Exclusive Right to Sell
Limited Service: No Variable Commission: Yes Exclusions: No
Seller Disclosure: Yes Duplicate Listing: No

Property Sub-Type: Detached Story: 2 or More Story Modular: No
Manufactured: No # Rooms: 5 Bds: 3
Master on Main: N FBths: 2 HBths: 1
Apx Ttl Fin SqFt: 1,452 Apx Main SqFt: 704 Apx Lower SqFt Fin:
Apx Lower SqFt Unfin: Apx Upper SqFt Fin: Apx Upper SqFt Unfin:
Apx Bsmnt SqFt Fin: Apx Bsmt SqFt Unfin: Lot Size:
Lot Size Source: County Apx Acr: 0.09 Year Built: 2008
Source-Year Built: Public Record

Area: Blacksburg (in town
limits) Subdivision: Echols Village Zoning:

Geo Lat: 37.252014 Geo Lon: -80.414057 Parcel Nbr: 130426
Taxes: 2,042 Tax Year: 2012 Lease Expire Date:
Rent per Month: Property Mgmt Co: Short Sale: No
Lender or Govt Ownd: No Deed Bk/Pg Instrumnt: 2008/3018 School District: Montgomery
Elementary School: Harding Av Middle School: Blacksburg High School: Blacksburg

Buyer Agent: 3% Sub Agent: 0

Kickout Hours: Contingency 2: Other Closing Info:

Public Remarks: Very well cared for home just waiting for you to move in. Well positioned in the neighborhood with trees behind the house. Main
level has 9' ceilings and all open from the living room to the dining and kitchen. Upper level offers nice sized bedrooms with the laundry room being
up there as well. This one has a single car garage with nice access to the rear deck with lots of shade to enjoy in the summer. Earth Craft Certified.
Agent Remarks: Seller works from home and has two small children. Please try to give as much notice as possible for showings. May also call
Mike Eggleston with questions. 540.230.2727
Legal Description: ECHOLS VILLAGE PH I LOT 16
Directions: North Main from downtown to left on Whipple Drive and left on Courtney Circle. Follow around the circle and located at the bottom on
the right.

HOA: Home Owners Assoc; HOA Annual
Dues: 444
HOA Fee Includes: All Yard Maintenance
Seller Information: Seller Concessions: 4,000;
Seller Repairs: 0
Style/Structure/Home: Craftsman
Patio/Dk/Porch Info: Deck Dim/Descrip: 12 x 8;
Porch Dim/Descrip: 22 x 6
Garage/Carport Info: Garage Dim/Descrip: 12
x 22
Garage/Carport: Single/Attached
Roofing: Shingle
Basement: None

Flooring: Carpet
Green Certifications: EarthCraft House
Heating: Heat Pump
Air Conditioning: Heat Pump
Water Heater: Electric
Water: Public Water
Sewer: Public System
Attic: Access Only

Appearance: Very Good
Appliances: Dishwasher; Disposal; Dryer
Hookup-Elec; Microwave; Range/Electric;
Washer Hookup
Interior Features: Pantry
Exterior Features: Blacktop Driveway; Deck;
Sidewalks
Lockbox Location: Front Door
Showing Instructions: Call Owner for Appt;
Other-See Remarks
Possession: At Closing; Other-See Remarks
Financing: None

Room Name Room
Level Length Width Remarks

Living Room Main 18 22 Includes dining area

Kitchen Main 12 9 Includes dining and living
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
Agent Remarks: Please give two hour notice two show and no showings after 7pm. Taxes and sq footage estimated.
Legal Description: GLADEWOOD SUBD LOT 17
Directions: Glade Road to left on Lark Lane to right on Gladewood to left on Hardwood house on left.

Seller Information: Seller Concessions: 0;
Seller Repairs: 500
Style/Structure/Home: Ranch
Patio/Dk/Porch Info: Deck Dim/Descrip
Garage/Carport Info: Garage Dim/Descrip
Garage/Carport: Double Attached
Exterior Finish: Brick; Vinyl
Roofing: Shingle
Basement: Full; Laundry; Partially Finished
Flooring: Carpet; Ceramic Tile; Hardwood;
Vinyl

Heating: Heat Pump
Air Conditioning: Heat Pump
Water Heater: Electric
Water: Public Water
Sewer: Public System
Attic: Access Only
Land Description: State Maintained Rd;
Subdivision
Appearance: Very Good

Appliances: Dishwasher; Dryer Hookup-Elec;
Microwave; Range/Electric; Refrigerator;
Washer Hookup
Interior Features: Ceiling Fan(s); Multi-Panel
Doors; Vaulted Ceiling; Walls-Drywall
Exterior Features: Concrete Driveway; Deck;
Fenced Yard; Insulated Glass; Private Yard
Miscellaneous: Breakers
Lockbox Location: Front Door
Showing Instructions: Call Owner for Appt;
Restricted Hours
Possession: At Closing
Financing: None

Primary Listing:

List Date: 02/27/2013 Agent Days On Market: 51 Cumulative DOM: 51
List Price: 214,900 Original List Price: 224,900 Closing Date: 06/07/2013
Closing Price: 213,000 How Sold: Conventional Pending/Contract Dt: 04/19/2013
Status Change Date: 06/10/2013

LA: Bill Linkenhoker; (540)320-4652; billlinkenhoker@comcast.net
CLA: Rob Jones; (540)320-6688; rob@nrvforsale.com
LO: Coldwell Banker Townside-Bburg; sales@cbtownside.com

SA: Doug Veit; doug@nrvreal.com
SO: Coldwell Banker Townside-Bburg; (540)552-6500;
sales@cbtownside.com

mailto:tom@netrealtynow.com
http://www.netrealtynow.com
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209 Minor Cir Blacksburg, VA 24060 309316 Residential Sold $229,950

Provided as a courtesy of
Thomas Hennerty
NetRealtyNow.com LLC
2724 Dorr Avenue, Suite 200
Fairfax, VA 22031
Office Phone - (703) 581-8605
tom@netrealtynow.com
http://www.netrealtynow.com

Supra Lockbox #: 53536069 Owner/Agent: No Owner Name: Sungsool Wi and Soojin
Lee

Owner Phone: 540-961-0048 Owner Alt Phone: 540-577-3307 Tenant Name:
Tenant Phone: Tenant Alt Phone: Listing Type: Exclusive Right to Sell
Limited Service: No Variable Commission: No Exclusions: No
Seller Disclosure: Yes Duplicate Listing: no

Property Sub-Type: Detached Story: 1 Story Basement Modular: No
Manufactured: No # Rooms: 7 Bds: 4
Master on Main: Y FBths: 3 HBths: 0
Apx Ttl Fin SqFt: 2,402 Apx Main SqFt: 1,402 Apx Lower SqFt Fin: 1,000
Apx Lower SqFt Unfin: Apx Upper SqFt Fin: Apx Upper SqFt Unfin:
Apx Bsmnt SqFt Fin: Apx Bsmt SqFt Unfin: Lot Size:
Lot Size Source: County Apx Acr: 0.33 Year Built: 1994
Source-Year Built: Public Record

Area: Blacksburg (in town
limits) Subdivision: Cedar Hill Zoning: Residential 4

Geo Lat: 37.203477 Geo Lon: -80.396223 Parcel Nbr: 028907
Taxes: 2,562.59 Tax Year: 2012 Lease Expire Date:
Rent per Month: Property Mgmt Co: Short Sale: No
Lender or Govt Ownd: No Deed Bk/Pg Instrumnt: 2006/6346 School District: Montgomery
Elementary School: Beeks Middle School: Blacksburg High School: Blacksburg

Buyer Agent: 3 Sub Agent: 3

Kickout Hours: Contingency 2: radon and financing Other Closing Info:
800 termite,900
radon,2400 roof, 539
sm items

Public Remarks: This home you MUST see! What a great deal and so much to offer! New engineered laminate hardwood, new crown molding,
new mantel, and freshly painted. This home is open, has natural gas, nice size rooms, garden tub in master bath, large family room on lower level
with walk-out to patio, fenced yard, and close to town. Neighborhood park. Please come and you will see why you want to make this your new
home today! Average one year electric $64.18, gas $43.30, and water, sewer, garbage $75. Window treatments ''as is''
Agent Remarks: Lock box on front porch! If you have seen this home before you will notice the new price and you will need to take another look!
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